
Kelvale’s Christmas 

Opening Hours 

 

From the Doctors and staff here at           

Kelvale Medical  Group we wish you all a      
Merry Christmas and safe and happy 

New year!  

 
 

Date Day Open Close 
23rd December Saturday 8:30am 2:00pm 
24th December Sunday 9:00am 11:00am 
25th December Monday (Christmas day) CLOSED 
26th December Tuesday (Boxing day) 9:00am 11:00am 
27th December Wednesday 7:00am 7:30pm 
28th December Thursday 7:00am 7:30pm 
29th December Friday 7:00am 7:30pm 
30th December Saturday 8:30am 2:00pm 
31st December Sunday 9:00am 11:00am 

1st January Monday (New year’s Day) CLOSED 
2nd January Tuesday 7:00am 7:30pm 


